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MERETEK
MERET (M x SZ x M¢&)
BRUTTO/NETTO SULY

AJTO MERETE

FUSTCSOCSONK ATMERGO
TULAJDONSAGOK
ONTOTTVAS RACS

3 OLDALAS
ACEL TEST

NEVLEGES TELJESITMENY
HATASFOK

CO KIBOCSAJTAS

HOALLO FESTEK
ELLENALLO KERAMIA UVEG

EAN 8426964181005
REF. PANADERO 18100
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1009x457x355 mm
110/101 kg
440x320 mm

© 150-153 mm
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7,9KW
78,4%
0,10%

800°C

750°C

PANADERO

PLUSZ TERMEK
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KULSO LEVEGO
BEVEZETES

VERMIKULIT BELSO

TUZIFATAROLO

TUZIFA MERET
45CM

BEFUTHETO LEGTER

TISZTA UVEG RENDSZER

HARMAS EGES

KETTOS ZAR
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EcoDesign

du chauffage 7 *

au bois
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